MaxAp=1.5mm
MaxAp=2mm
MaxAp=3mm (2mm)
W=4.8
W=8.1
W=8.2
grade : JC8050/JC8118/JC7560
grade: JC8050 / JC8118

k
No
. o
f in
se
rts Dimensions (mm)
Arbor set bolt
W
eig
ht
(k
g)
Fig.
Inserts
φDc Lf φDb φd φd1 a b ℓ
EXSKS-3050R-22 □ 3 50 55 40 22 9.6 10.4 6.3 19 M10×1.5×25 0.4 3
WNMU090720ZER-PM
WNMU090828ZER-PL
EXSKS-4050R-22 ● 4 50 55 40 22 9.6 10.4 6.3 19 M10×1.5×25 0.3 3
EXSKS-4052R-22 ● 4 52 50 40 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.4 1
EXSKS-4063R-22 □ 4 63 50 48 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.5 1
EXSKS-5063R-22 ● 5 63 50 48 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.5 1
EXSKS-5063R-27 ● 5 63 50 48 27 20 12.4 7  22 M12×1.75×30 0.5 1
EXSKS-5066R-27 ● 5 66 50 48 27 20 12.4 7  22 M12×1.75×30 0.5 1
EXSKS-6080R-27 ● 6 80 55 65 27 37 12.4 7  22 M12×1.75×40 0.9 1
EXSKS-7100R-32 ● 7 100 70 85 32 26 14.4 8  32 M16×2×45 1.9 1
EXSKS-8125R-40 ● 8 125 70 100 40 32 16.4 9  35 M20×2.5×45 3.9 1
EXSKS-9160R-40 ● 9 160 55 100 40 85 16.4 9  35 M20 3.9 2
● EXSKS-09 Type
■ Facemill Type Plunge Milling
A
084